
First Name, Last Name & Title:  Mobile Phone: Email Address:  Company Name City & State: Area of Expertise: 

Would you like to receive email 

notifications? Check all that apply: 

Bryce Scofield, Project Manafer 916-616-3704 bscofield@traylor.com Traylor Bros., Inc Long Beach, CA Tunneling RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;

David Schwartzel, Director 

Waterworks Group 707-470-9411 Dschwartzel@twininginc.com Twining, Inc Concord, CA

Quality Assurance /Quality Control & Special 

Inspections

RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;Board 

Meetings;

Donald Blackburn

Business Manager

Haze Rodgers

Geotechnical Director 530-305-0686 Donaldb@blackburnconsulting.com Blackburn Consulting Sacramento, CA

Geotechnical engineering

QA/QC

Geo environmental

Soils lab

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Rubina Chaudhary 562-972-2786 rubina@marrscorp.com MARRS Services Fullerton, CA PM/CM, project controls, inspection,

RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;Board 

Meetings;

Mark Shafer, Constrion Manager 916-825-5111 Mark.shafer@gcinc.com Granite Construction Sacramento, Ca Civil Constuction 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Sharleen Carlos, Business 

Development 714-457-0067 sharleen@marrscorp.com MARRS Fullerton CA PM/CM, Project Controls, Inspection 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Nick Frank

Business Development Manager 920-263-8924 Nfrank@michels.us Michels Brownsville, WI Tunneling, Drilling, utilities, pipeline RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;

Chris Arnold 714-655-0878 Carnold@acciona.com Acciona Los Angeles California Contractor

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Mark Barkau 970-903-4919 markbarkau@amesco.com Ames Construction Scottsdale, AZ Heavy Civil & Dam Construction 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Jerry Miller , Regional President 602-540-0139 jerrymiller@amesco.com Ames Construction Corona, CA Heavy Civil GC

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Felipe Martin president 916-997-7873 fmartin@martinbrothers.net Martin Brothers Construction Sacramento, CA Grading, paving, excavating

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Eric patterson 949-510-2871 Eric.patterson1@kiewit.com Kiewit Fairfield Ca Prime contractor

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Brian Gardner 925-368-5077 Brian.gardner@kiewit.com Kiewit Sacramento, Ca Construction RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;

Vik iso-Ahola

Vice President 925-482-7924 vik.iso-ahola@stantec.com Stantec Walnut Creek CA Civil engineering 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Nathan Rinaldi 559-259-9213 Nrinaldi@teichert.com Teichert Construction Sacramento Ca

Grading, Paving, aggregates materials, concrete 

etc

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Jay Lazarus, Project Executive 559-269-8531 Jlazarus@teichert.com Teichert Construction Roseville, CA Heavy Civil

RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;Board 

Meetings;

Matt Carpenter

Conveyance Sector Lead

Principal Engineer 916-803-2394 matthew.carpenter@stantec.com Stantec Sacramento CA

Conveyance Engineering Design and 

Construction Support

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Michael Haarmann VP 720-441-8068 michael.haarmann@mwhconstructors.com MWH 901–999 Phelps St San Francisco CAGeneral Contractor 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Darren Morehead, President 530-218-0533 darren@buttesand.com Butte Sand and Gravel Sutter, CA Sand and Gravel - Trucking

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;Do Not Email Me;



Brandon Neal 530-330-1020 Brandon @maxrenewables.com Max Renewables LLC Maxwell,CA Project/Construction Management 

RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;Board 

Meetings;

Joe Morehead, President 530-218-6685 Joe@buttesand.com Butte Sand and Gravel Sutter, CA Sand and gravel, Trucking 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;Do Not Email Me;

Ben Deal 530-701-6135 Bdeal@yubawater.org YWA Marysville, Ca

Water Agency interested in learning about your 

process for construction outreach, since we 

need to do the same on some of our projects. Board Meetings;

Paul Guglielmoni, President 707-249-7049 paul@vvexc.com Vaca Valley Excavating & Trucking, Inc.Vacaville, CA

General Engineering

GUNITE & Shotcrete

Crushing & Recycling 

Concrete RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;

Maxwell Hardy water structures 

lead 916-834-8254 2609 Anna way Sacramento ca Dewberry engineering Sacramento Ca Water structures 

Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ 

Opportunities ;

Jeff Turner, Vice President 760-594-1593 Turnerj@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials Company Pomona, CA Contruction Materials & Logistics RFP/RFQ Opportunities ;

Mike Dankbar 916-541-3202 mdankbar@he-Equipment.com H & E Equipment Sacramento, CA Construction Equipment Rental & Sales Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Ken Meme 415-740-6562 ken.meme@towill.com Towill, Inc. Concord, CA

Geomatics Services (land surveying, aerial 

surveying/mapping; gis) Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

William Palmer 646-282-8458 william.palmer@tutorperini.com Tutor Perini Corp Sylmar, Ca Civil - Tunnels Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Dave Rogstad 812-319-6906 drogstad@frontierkemper.com Frontier Kemper Sylmar, CA Tunnelling RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Andrew Holmquist 626-755-5826 andrew.holmquist@tutorperini.com Tutor Perini Corp Sylmar, Ca Construction Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Mike Pearl 925-580-9084 mpearl@ce-labs.com CEL Sacramento, CA

CMAR/CMGC, QA/QC testings, inspections, soils, 

mobil lab RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Rob Hill rhill@kleinfolder.com Kleinfelder Sacramento, CA CM & Inspection Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Matt Williams 714-653-2290 mwilliams@sulevt.com Sulevt Construction Santa Ann, CA Construction Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Aaron Prchlik 916-633-8464 aaron.prchlik@oneatlas.com Atlas Sacramento, CA

Program Quality Management materials testing, 

Geotech, Environmental Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Bill Graham 530-624-6399 billg@valley-rock.com Valley Rock Orland, CA

Todd Jiron 530-820-4054 tjiron@mobilemini.com Willscot Mobil Mini Chico, CA Storage and offices RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Kyle Dalrymple 279-228-8870 kdalrymple@mobilemini.com Willscot Mobil Mini Chico, CA Storage and offices RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Christian Anderson 916-825-5576 chrisa@ramosoil.com Ramos Oil W. Sacramento, CA Fule and lubricants RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Ruben Reynoso 530-682-9299 rreynoso@trrestore.com T & R Restore Colusa, CA

Restoration, dust control, disking mowing, 

erosion control RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Tony Orozco 530-321-3662 tonyo@westernreadymix.com Western Ready Mix Orland, CA Ready mix concrete Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Jason Brown 916-716-6352 jason.brown@forgen.com Forgen Rocklin, CA

Brooks Ramsdell 925-570-7782 bramsdell@engeo.com Engeo San Ramon, CA Engineering geology/geotechnical engineering RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Steven Ireland 702-491-7963 sireland@dragados-usa.com Dragados Costa Mesa, CA Dam, tunnel, heavy civil Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Rohit Shetty 650-245-0995 rohit.shetty@obayashi-usa.com Obayashi Corp Foster City, CA Heavy Civil RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Levi Alverez 530-790-5503 lalverez@forgen.com Forgen Rocklin, CA

Brian Habel 408-921-5092 bhaber@rmacompanies.com RMA Group Rancho Cordova, CA Quality control, inspection, testing Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Doug McDonald 916-799-4346 dmcdonald@g3quality.com G3 Quality, Inc Sacramento, CA

Geotechnical Eng/materials testing/quality 

assurance/control Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Sam Savercool 530-720-2670 sam.savercool@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals Sacramento, CA Equipment Rental Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ
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Shawn Golden 707-310-3374 sgolden@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Corp Concord, CA Heavy civil - Prime

Mike Wingfield 916-284-9249 michael.wingfield@icf.com ICF Sacramento, CA Environmental compliance RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Rob Shackelford 925-808-9927 rshackelford@dewberry.com Dewberry Rancho Cordova, CA Construction Mgmt/Eng Design Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Ruben Lara 916-838-6597 rlara@papemachinery.com Pape Machinery Sacramento, CA Construction Equipment Sales RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Richard Turkson 650-787-7139 richard.turkson@obayashi-usa.com Obayahshi Corp Foster City, CA Heavy Civil

Sean Pritchard 916-825-1365 spritchard@ksning.com KSN Inc. W. Sacramento, CA Construcction Mgmt/Civil Engineering Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

David Rumiano 530-521-3353 david.rumiano@sunbeltrentals.com Sunbelt Rentals Chico, CA Equipment Rental Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Greg Lohse 537-228-3982 glohse@res.com RES Sacramento, CA Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Mark Petty 510-772-0097 mpetty@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction Concord, CA General Contractor RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Derrick Torres 916-500-9959 derrick@patrioteqrs.com Patriot Equipment Rental/SalesMcClean, CA Equipment Rental and Sales, Consumable Sales Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Ping Liu 206-235-5229 pliu@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Corp Sacramento, CA Heavy Civil Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Mitchell Whitlock 530-635-6237 mwhitlock@G3quality.com G3 Quality, Inc Sacramento, CA

Geotechnical Eng/materials testing/quality 

assurance/control Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Marc Torres 916-316-1899 marc@patrioteqrs.com Patriot Equipment and Sales McClean, CA Construction Rental Equip

Wayne Mayer 925-627-1706 wmayer@walshgroup.com Walsh Construction Concord, CA General Contractor Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Erique Ivers  Dragados 408-726-5276 eivers@dragados-usa.com Dragados General Contractor Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Andrew Sears 403-461-5816 asears@aecon.com Aecon General Contractor Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Heather Waldrop 530-917-9329 heather.waldrop@stantec.com Stantec Redding, CA Environmental compliance RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Brad Espirosa Do Not Email Me

Nick Martinez 530-71-5387 nickmartinez@mctransportationllc.com MC Transportation Live Oak, CA Aggregate Transportation Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Ben Frisius 530-592-3983 ben@reddingairservice.com Redding Air Service Redding, CA Utility Helicopter Service Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Todd Hartill 530-755-9495 todd@hartill.com Hartill Heavy haul Maxwell, CA Trucking

Desi Dikova 925-212-5241 ddikova@brierleyassociates.com Brierley Associates Lioraga, CA

Support of excavation design, deep foundations, 

shafts, tunnel design Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Brandon Neal 530-330-1020 brandon@enviroproenergy.com Enviro Pro Energy Maxwell, CA Propane supply Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Kyle Ramos 916-371-2570 kyler@ramosoil.com Ramos Oil Company W. Sacramento, CA Fuel & Lubricants RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Massimo Guala 571-519-1286 mguala@laneconstruct.com Lane Construct Chantilly, VA Dam and hydroelectric RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Brett Perry 530-682-9729 perry96@hotmail.com Perry Ranch Maxwell, CA Dirt Work and Low Bed

Onallee Elsberry-Crabtree 916-208-0065 onallee.elsberry-crabtree@vanir.com Vanir Sacramento, CA PM/CM Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Johnny Gray 530-624-4381 grayrocktrucking@yahoo.com Gray Rock Trucking Orland, CA Trucking

Jeff Setera 408-892-3792 jseter@sanbis.net Sanbis Modesto, CA Civil Eng/Water/Survey Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Massimo Guala 571-519-1286 m.guala@webuildgroup.com WEBUILD Chantilly, VA Hydroelectric and dam RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Mike Fuller 406-579-1553 mike.fuller@barnard-inc.com Barnard Construction Bozeman, MT General construction/Dam Tunnel Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Peter Foote 925-377-1685 pfoote@mountaincascade.com Mountain Cascade Livermore, CA Pipe, earthwork RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Nicholas Frank 920-263-8924 nfrank@michels.us Michels Brownsville, WI Drilling, tunneling, marine, utililities

Eric Odin 530-867-1477 estahnnard@odineny.com Odin Modesto, CA Civil Construction RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Ben Frisius 530-592-8983 ben@reddingairservice.com Redding Air Service Redding, CA Helocopter Flight services, aerial crane, fire, powerline

Michael Milani 707-853-9043 mmilani@f3-inc.com F3 & Associates Benicia, CA 3D laser scanning, printing, modeling

H. Cristier 916-638-6700 hcristier@he-equipment.com H&E Equipment Sacramento, CA Equipment Rental

Summer Shadley 530-518-2533 summershadley@maxwell.kiz.ca.us Maxwell Unified Maxwell, CA Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Josh Graves 916-825-0727 joshg@ramosoil.com Fuel/Lubes W. Sacramento, CA Fuel/Lubes Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Quentin William 570-903-9884 quentin.williams@mwhconstructors.com MWH Constructors Chicago, IL GC Mechanical/Concrete Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

Mike Milani 707-853-9043 mmilani@f3-inc.com F3 & Associates Benicia, CA Land Surveying RFP/RFQ Opportunities

Ayoub Antabeel 916-946-2359 ayoub.antabeel@mwhconstructors.com MWH Constructors Sacramento, CA CM Servicing Board Meetings;RFP/RFQ

mailto:sgolden@flatironcorp.com
mailto:michael.wingfield@icf.com
mailto:rshackelford@dewberry.com
mailto:rlara@papemachinery.com
mailto:richard.turkson@obayashi-usa.com
mailto:spritchard@ksning.com
mailto:david.rumiano@sunbeltrentals.com
mailto:glohse@res.com
mailto:mpetty@walshgroup.com
mailto:derrick@patrioteqrs.com
mailto:pliu@flatironcorp.com
mailto:mwhitlock@G3quality.com
mailto:marc@patrioteqrs.com
mailto:wmayer@walshgroup.com
mailto:eivers@dragados-usa.com
mailto:asears@aecon.com
mailto:heather.waldrop@stantec.com
mailto:nickmartinez@mctransportationllc.com
mailto:ben@reddingairservice.com
mailto:todd@hartill.com
mailto:ddikova@brierleyassociates.com
mailto:brandon@enviroproenergy.com
mailto:kyler@ramosoil.com
mailto:mguala@laneconstruct.com
mailto:perry96@hotmail.com
mailto:onallee.elsberry-crabtree@vanir.com
mailto:grayrocktrucking@yahoo.com
mailto:jseter@sanbis.net
mailto:m.guala@webuildgroup.com
mailto:mike.fuller@barnard-inc.com
mailto:pfoote@mountaincascade.com
mailto:nfrank@michels.us
mailto:estahnnard@odineny.com
mailto:ben@reddingairservice.com
mailto:mmilani@f3-inc.com
mailto:hcristier@he-equipment.com
mailto:summershadley@maxwell.kiz.ca.us
mailto:joshg@ramosoil.com
mailto:quentin.williams@mwhconstructors.com
mailto:mmilani@f3-inc.com
mailto:ayoub.antabeel@mwhconstructors.com

